
Wedding Musician List  

 

Vocalist 

Paula Chal  & Ensemble • (859) 803-3021 • paulachalsings.com or email:  pbchal@yahoo.com 

Sarah Folsom • (850) 445-9242 • sarah.folsom@gmail.com 

Mary Elizabeth Southworth • (513) 615-4337 • www.FairfieldArtists.com:  marysouth@gmail.com 

Kathryn Zajac • (419) 704-5072 

Douglas Easterling • St. Francis deSales Cantor • (615) 556-1669 • dheasterling@gmail.com 

Claire Orlandi • St. Francis deSales Cantor • cjlopatka@gmail.com 

Keyboardists 

Rick Hagee • (513) 513-708-0429 • rhagee@zoomtown.com 

Steve Condit • (513) 307-0219 • scondit@qoacincy.org   

Instrumentalists 

Trumpet 

Jim Vennemeyer  •  (513) 886-1472 •  vennemeyerj@gmail.com 

Jim can also be contacted to engage the Apple Street Brass Quartet 

Jeffrey Shaffer • (513) 613-0001 • jeffreyshaffer@gmail.com 

Violin 

Amy Kiradjieff • (513) 481-5488 

Manami White • (513) 702-4046 

Cello 

Chrissy Coletta • (513) 252-1439 

Guitar 

Paula Chal  • (859) 803-3021 • pbchal@yahoo.com 

Steve Condit • (513) 307-0219 • scondit@qoacincy.org 
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